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FEBRUARY 19, 2026FEBRUARY 19, 2026
5:30 P.M.5:30 P.M.
HILTON AMERICAS-HOUSTON

HONOREESHONOREES
BARBARA AND BARRY LEWIS
SHARON AND BRADLEY RAUCH
2026 JOYCE PROLER SCHECHTER SPIRIT OF LIFE AWARD

HONORARY CHAIRSHONORARY CHAIRS
CARLA DIAZ LEWIS AND KENNETH LEWIS
MARY AND KEITH LEWIS
SABRIA AND KEVIN LEWIS
TRACY KAPILOFF AND JONATHAN RAUCH
POLLY AND DAVID ROTH

CO-CHAIRSCO-CHAIRS
BARB BRATTER
KAREN AND BUSTER FREEDMAN
MERAV AND DANIEL STERNTHAL

	 TRIDENT - $100,000TRIDENT - $100,000  — SEATING FOR 20

	 ABALONE - $50,000ABALONE - $50,000  — SEATING FOR 12

	 PEARL - $25,000PEARL - $25,000  — SEATING FOR 12

	 DRIFTWOOD - $15,000DRIFTWOOD - $15,000  — SEATING FOR 10

	 NAUTILUS - $11 ,000NAUTILUS - $11 ,000  — SEATING FOR 10

	 STAR FISH - $5,500STAR FISH - $5,500  — SEATING FOR 10

	 SEA GLASS - $4,250SEA GLASS - $4,250  — SEATING FOR 10

	 CORAL - $2,200CORAL - $2,200  — SEATING FOR 2

	 SEA SHELL - $1 , 100SEA SHELL - $1 , 100  — SEATING FOR 1

	 INDIVIDUAL TICKETINDIVIDUAL TICKET  — $450

CONTACT INFORMATION

Donor/Company Name(s) to be listed in the program

Company Contact 

Name 

Address 

City/State/Zip 

Phone						      Email

❍ �I am unable to attend but would like to make a donation of $________________ to support the residents of Seven Acres.

❍ I would like to make this donation in honor of: ______________________________________________________________________

PAYMENT INFORMATION
❍ Enclosed is my check for $ _____________ made payable to Seven Acres Jewish Senior Care Services.

❍ I wish to make a pledge for my gift. Please invoice me.

❍ I wish to pay from a donor-directed fund. Please contact your fund advisor for more information.

To ensure the safety of your credit card information, please visit 

www.sevenacres.org/donate/making-waves-for-a-better-home-gala-2026/ 

to place your order on our secure website.

You may also call (713) 778-5733 for assistance.

Visit us at - 
www.sevenacres.org/donate/making-waves-for-a-better-home-gala-2026/

to purchase tickets, tables, and to  
learn more about our 2026 gala.  

Contact us at 
(713) 778-5733 or gala@sevenacres.org. 

Fair Market Value is $150 per ticket. 
Your contribution is tax deductible 

to the extent allowed by law.

SCAN FOR PAYMENT LINK

Please see reverse side for all sponsor benefits
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TRIDENT - $100,000TRIDENT - $100,000
Prestigious seating for 20 guests with premier placement

Priority valet parking with personalized concierge plan
Dedicated personal waitstaff for your table’s beverage service

Luxury overnight escape: Two-night stay with breakfast for two (gift certificate)
Prominent recognition in all printed, online, and event materials as the Presenting Underwriter

Exclusive access: 10 VIP tickets for Magic, Music, & Mayhem at a show of your choice to see Ben Jackson
(1) Private chauffeured transportation to and from the Hilton Americas-Houston for you and your guests

ABALONE - $50,000ABALONE - $50,000
Prestigious seating for 12 guests with premier placement

Priority valet parking with personalized concierge plan
Dedicated personal waitstaff for your table’s beverage service

Luxury overnight escape: Two-night stay with breakfast for two (gift certificate)
Prominent recognition in all printed, online, and event materials as the Presenting Underwriter

Exclusive access: 4 VIP tickets to see Magic, Music, & Mayhem at a show of your choice to see Ben Jackson

PEARL - $25,000PEARL - $25,000
Premier table seating for up to 12 guests with priority placement

Recognition on all printed and digital materials, including event signage and website
Special verbal acknowledgment during the evening program

DRIFTWOOD - $15,000DRIFTWOOD - $15,000
Priority seating for up to 10 guests with excellent table placement

Recognition on all printed and digital materials, including program, signage, and website

NAUTILUS - $11 ,000NAUTILUS - $11 ,000
Priority seating for up to 10 guests with excellent table placement

Recognition on all printed and digital materials, including program, signage, and website

STAR FISH - $5,500STAR FISH - $5,500
Priority seating for up to 10 guests with excellent table placement

Recognition on all printed and digital materials, including program, signage, and website

SEA GLASS - $4,250SEA GLASS - $4,250
Priority seating for up to 10 guests with excellent table placement

Recognition on all printed and digital materials, including program, signage, and website

CORAL - $2,200CORAL - $2,200
Reserved seating for 2 guests

Recognition in all printed and digital materials, including program and website

SEA SHELL - $1 , 100SEA SHELL - $1 , 100
Reserved seating for 2 guests

Recognition in all printed and digital materials, including program and website

INDIVIDUAL TICKET - $450INDIVIDUAL TICKET - $450
Reserved seating for 1


